
From: Zarkoon, Safdar Khan <zarkoons@who.int>  

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 9:01 PM 

To: SHAH, Nadir <nashah@who.int>; Taj Mengal <tajmengal.nki@gmail.com>; Ahsan Qazi 

<ahsan.qazi@chipconsulting.org>; Victor John D'souza <victor.john@chipconsulting.org>; Zareena 

Changezi <zareena@ctc.org.pk>; Mustafa Pathan <mustafapathan020@gmail.com> 

Subject: Re: [EXT] Fwd: Reply of show cause of Mr . Asif AS Code 2307A UC Qadriabad 

 

Endorsed  

 

Get Outlook for iOS 

 

From: SHAH, Nadir <nashah@who.int> 

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:53:01 PM 

To: Taj Mengal <tajmengal.nki@gmail.com>; Ahsan Qazi <ahsan.qazi@chipconsulting.org>; Victor John 

D'souza <victor.john@chipconsulting.org>; Zareena Changezi <zareena@ctc.org.pk>; Mustafa Pathan 

<mustafapathan020@gmail.com>; Zarkoon, Safdar Khan <zarkoons@who.int> 

Subject: Re: [EXT] Fwd: Reply of show cause of Mr . Asif AS Code 2307A UC Qadriabad  

  

Dear sir  

Endorsed  

 

Sent from Outlook for Android 

 

From: Taj Mengal <tajmengal.nki@gmail.com> 

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:46:54 PM 

To: SHAH, Nadir <nashah@who.int>; Ahsan Qazi <ahsan.qazi@chipconsulting.org>; Victor John D'souza 

<victor.john@chipconsulting.org>; Zareena Changezi <zareena@ctc.org.pk>; Mustafa Pathan 

<mustafapathan020@gmail.com> 

Subject: [EXT] Fwd: Reply of show cause of Mr . Asif AS Code 2307A UC Qadriabad  

  

Dear sir,  

Action is recommended as mentioned in action sheet.  

Regards, 

Taj 
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---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Abrar Khan Dotani <ibrar.ahmed@ctc.org.pk> 

Date: Mon, 21 Oct 2024, 9:12 pm 

Subject: Reply of show cause of Mr . Asif AS Code 2307A UC Qadriabad 

To: Taj Mengal <m.taj@ctc.org.pk>, Taj Mengal <tajmengal.nki@gmail.com> 

Cc: <mustafapathan020@gmail.com>, <zareena@ctc.org.pk>, SHAH, Nadir <nashah@who.int>, 

<victor.john@chipconsulting.org>, <ahsan.qazi@chipconsulting.org> 

 

Respected Sir  

                        FYI Here Is Showcase Reply Of AS Asif  Code 2307A His Showcase Latter And Reply Is 

Attached For further process 

 

Thanks & Regard 

Ibrar Ahmed Dotani 

Union Council Operation officer :UC 13D 

Cell : +923362411787 

 

Sent with Aqua Mail for Android 
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